
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 28 August 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WRECK IT RIO Last start winner GRA, 23/08/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 5P 4/1/2P. Lavis 545224 5/4114

 2 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4201

 3 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 528673 14/7246

 4 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R7, M 2M 5M 5M 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13214

 5 LAURIE'S JESS Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 4/1/1E. Harris 541432 9/7213

 6 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1A. Taylor 544036 5/4195

 7 KELSO QUEEN Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1R. O'Neill 538917 11/8188

 8 CASH DESTROYER Last start winner GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Cooke 549963 3/2242

 9 SPOOKY REBEL Last start winner GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. King 543641 1/0114

 10 TIPPING Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 9/4198

 11 POPPEY'S PLUTO Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522913 4/3195

 12 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start placegetter GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0195

 13 LAYLA VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3D. Winters 539211 2/1156

 14 MISS DUDETTE Last start placegetter GRA, 21/08/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/0129

 15 CHARCOAL VALLEY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 8P 5/4R. O'Neill 536099 4/0128

 16 TRANQUIL LEXIE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0123

 17 BURN THE EDGE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/4105

 18 PHANTOM JASPER Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3T. Barton 550802 4/1210

 19 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2E. Harris 541433 3/2180

 20 NIGHTMARE NED Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4W. Cameron 556274 1/0156

 21 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1138

 22 SMART TIMES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 542891 1/0138

 23 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3135

 24 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 5/3126

 25 PHANTOM ARIZONA Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4T. Barton 550803 1/0116

 26 DIVINE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 539070 4/3114

 27 ANOTHER EASY Weighted points score BEN, 03/06/2022, R10 5P 8P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 533347 4/0114

 28 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/1105

 29 VENDETTA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4W. Griffiths 539148 3/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 28 August 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/093

 31 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/985

 32 ORARA MULLET Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3G. Smith 539470 2/184

 33 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/081

 34 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/478
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 28 August 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH DESTROYER Last start winner GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Cooke 549963 3/2242

 2 SPOOKY REBEL Last start winner GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. King 543641 1/0114

 3 TIPPING Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 9/4198

 4 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start placegetter GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0195

 5 POPPEY'S PLUTO Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522913 4/3195

 6 LAYLA VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3D. Winters 539211 2/1156

 7 MISS DUDETTE Last start placegetter GRA, 21/08/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/0129

 8 CHARCOAL VALLEY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 8P 5/4R. O'Neill 536099 4/0128

 9 TRANQUIL LEXIE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0123

 10 BURN THE EDGE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/4105

 11 PHANTOM JASPER Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3T. Barton 550802 4/1210

 12 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2E. Harris 541433 3/2180

 13 NIGHTMARE NED Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4W. Cameron 556274 1/0156

 14 SMART TIMES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 542891 1/0138

 15 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1138

 16 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3135

 17 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 5/3126

 18 PHANTOM ARIZONA Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4T. Barton 550803 1/0116

 19 ANOTHER EASY Weighted points score BEN, 03/06/2022, R10 5P 8P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 533347 4/0114

 20 DIVINE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 539070 4/3114

 21 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/1105

 22 VENDETTA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4W. Griffiths 539148 3/093

 23 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/093

 24 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/985

 25 ORARA MULLET Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3G. Smith 539470 2/184

 26 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/081

 27 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/478
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 28 August 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALMAGRO FLAME Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R1, P 3P M/1J. Hancock 555630 0/0117

 2 EVE AND JAN Last start placegetter GRA, 21/08/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/0110

 3 PLAY FLING Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1S. Kempshall 549013 0/0106

 4 WILBY LOOSE Last start placegetter GRA, 21/08/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 3P M/1P. Williams 552606 0/0101

 5 OUR BOY ROCKY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/08/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/076

 6 LITTLE IN LOVE First start M/1C. Carragher 540523 0/00

 7 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/060

 8 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 7P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/050

 9 GINGER BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1E. Harris 545302 0/050

 10 BERSERKER BABE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R1, P 7P (FEL)P 4P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/044

 11 QUEEN A DIAMONDS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1R. Taffe 537462 0/044

 12 NOT A GEORGIAN Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1L. Purnell 543142 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 28 August 2022

P NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUICK AS Last start winner GRA, 23/08/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 2/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 12/8270

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Last start placegetter GRA, 21/08/2022, R11, P 2P 1P (FEL)M 2/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 29/26271

 3 ORSON LAURIE Dropping in grade CAS, 18/08/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 2/1/2E. Harris 541435 22/21315

 4 WRECK IT RIO Last start winner GRA, 23/08/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 5P 4/1/2P. Lavis 545224 5/4114

 5 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4201

 6 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 528673 14/7246

 7 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R7, M 2M 5M 5M 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13214

 8 LAURIE'S JESS Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 4/1/1E. Harris 541432 9/7213

 9 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1A. Taylor 544036 5/4195

 10 KELSO QUEEN Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1R. O'Neill 538917 11/8188
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 28 August 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH ABILITY Last start winner GRA, 23/08/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 543150 5/4156

 2 MAGIC SPRY Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1J. Antonelli 529624 8/5213

 3 FLICK THE JOKER Last start winner GRA, 23/08/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1W. Kempshall 540924 5/3168

 4 TRUE BLUE MOON Last start winner GRA, 21/08/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 8C 5/1R. Gardoll 549020 6/3165

 5 IT'S A ROO Last start placegetter GRA, 21/08/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3S. Kempshall 549569 3/1252

 6 TRANQUIL BEN Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 539575 8/0249

 7 BALBOA 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3J. King 520009 4/1162

 8 ANGEL GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 3/0150

 9 EDGE GAMBLER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 23/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 539065 1/0142

 10 SAM AND BILL Dropping in grade GRA, 21/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1G. Hancock 538677 5/4177

 11 DARK FATE Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1W. Kempshall 533863 11/0258

 12 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2G. Smith 538284 8/2147

 13 SMART TIMES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 542891 1/0138

 14 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/0138

 15 CHARCOAL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2R. O'Neill 536099 4/2128

 16 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 5/1126

 17 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1W. Gilbert 536149 4/3123

 18 CHARLOTTE'S WAY Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 533982 1/0120

 19 TRANQUIL NEBO Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/1102

 20 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/199

 21 VENDETTA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/2W. Griffiths 539148 3/293

 22 BROADWAY STUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2C. Carragher 522185 3/290

 23 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/285

6 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 25 August 2022 - 11:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 28 August 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLICK THE JOKER Last start winner GRA, 23/08/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1W. Kempshall 540924 5/3168

 2 TRUE BLUE MOON Last start winner GRA, 21/08/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 8C 5/1R. Gardoll 549020 6/3165

 3 IT'S A ROO Last start placegetter GRA, 21/08/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3S. Kempshall 549569 3/1252

 4 TRANQUIL BEN Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 539575 8/0249

 5 BALBOA 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3J. King 520009 4/1162

 6 ANGEL GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 3/0150

 7 EDGE GAMBLER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 23/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 539065 1/0142

 8 SAM AND BILL Dropping in grade GRA, 21/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1G. Hancock 538677 5/4177

 9 DARK FATE Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1W. Kempshall 533863 11/0258

 10 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2G. Smith 538284 8/2147

 11 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/0138

 12 SMART TIMES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 542891 1/0138

 13 CHARCOAL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2R. O'Neill 536099 4/2128

 14 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 5/1126

 15 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1W. Gilbert 536149 4/3123

 16 CHARLOTTE'S WAY Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 533982 1/0120

 17 TRANQUIL NEBO Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/1102

 18 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/199

 19 VENDETTA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/2W. Griffiths 539148 3/293

 20 BROADWAY STUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2C. Carragher 522185 3/290

 21 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 28 August 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 MITCHELL STREET Last start winner IPS, 23/08/2022, R6, 3 1P 1C 1P 1/2J. Cutlack 521480 31/22406

 2 CASH VIEW Last start placegetter GRA, 21/08/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 2/1/2R. Cooke 532287 12/9219

 3 KATANA Dropping in grade MAT, 21/03/2022, R7, P 5M 4P 2M 3/1/2J. Gallaway 520005 20/10196

 4 DIXIE KATH Weighted points score BGC, 11/08/2022, R7, 1 5C 2C 4C 3/1/2J. Corrigan 539586 10/8224

 5 SON OF THIRTY Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 3/1/2M. Landrigan 540250 10/6192

 6 CASH ABILITY Last start winner GRA, 23/08/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 543150 5/4156

 7 MAGIC SPRY Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1J. Antonelli 529624 8/5213
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 1 HANK TANK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3C. Gardoll 542277 2/1210

 2 OH SO OPULENT Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4W. Griffiths 544064 1/0170

 3 KANIVA SWIFTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/3W. Cameron 556263 2/1156

 4 OUT OF AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Irwin 543356 1/0156

 5 INNER LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/4B. Hastie 548837 2/0146

 6 LEE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0129

 7 IN THE THIRTIES Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0126

 8 COLLATERAL COIN Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/0102

 9 RUSSELL'S DUCK Grade order Maiden 4P 7P 3P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0101

 10 GLENREAGH BURNER Grade order Maiden 5P 4P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/074
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 1 OUR BOY ROCKY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/08/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/076

 2 BERSERKER BABE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R1, P 7P (FEL)P 4P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/044

 3 QUEEN A DIAMONDS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1R. Taffe 537462 0/044
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